

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6486/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2011 in CRLWP
No.1737/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DILIP SUDHAKAR PENDSE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 17/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Nam Joshi, Adv.
 Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
 Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

 Mr. P.R. Namjoshi, Adv.
 Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG
 Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
 Ms. Prakriti Purnima, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.2.2012.

It is stated by Mr. H.P. Raval, learned
Additional Solicitor General that the counter
affidavit has been filed. If it is so, it may
be circulated.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master